Akeni Petivald (clone) - Stage 1 - 2022-05-21

Stage Results - Combined
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Name No.

Capka, Petr
Kyjonka, Bretislav
Januska, Lukas
Rusnok, Dalibor
Halama, Petr
Vicherek, Pavel
Marcalik, lvo
Kuncicky, Vit
Langer ml., Libor
Gurecki, Martin
Popov, Petr
Svérdk, Dusan
Holik, Jarda
Langer, Libor
Kocur, Tomas
Kuchar, Karel
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Points

58
63
62
58
59
61
54
46
39
44
31
50
41
46
56
42

Pen

10
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50

Time

13.64
21.19
21.39
23.61
20.62
15.95
25.55
29.72
28.86
20.99
16.85
17.40
18.73
20.98
2212
24.25

Hit
Factor
3.5191
2.9731
1.9635
1.6095
1.4064
1.3166
0.5479
0.5384
0.3119
0.1906
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
75.0000
63.3642
41.8478
34.3022
29.9739
28.0603
11.6781
11.4738
6.6463
4.0615
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
84.49 %
55.80 %
45.74 %
39.97 %
3741 %
15.57 %
15.30 %

8.86 %
5.42 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



